The toughest, fastest-cutting
torch in the scrap yard today.
The toughest, fastest-cutting
torch in the scrap yard today.
• Ideal for Scrap Cutting
• Extra Heavy Duty Design
• Low Profile (Patent Pending)
Head Allows Easy Maneuvering

• Cuts up to 14”
HC 1100C Torch Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Part No.        Head Angle    Length
HC1130C 90° Head          36”
0381-1709
HC1131C 75° Head          36”
0381-1710
HC1150C 90° Head          48”
0381-1712
HC1151C 75° Head          48”
0381-1713
With Bulldog Torches, superior performance and productivity are
assured. The low profile head and lightweight design, strength and
durability put Bulldog in a class by itself.